You

YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1532 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest of | Midlands / England/
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland | Wales
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1532 |521 (429|107 | 184 [ 746 | 786 | 182 | 388 | 524 |438| 873 [ 659 196 498 328 377 133 1399
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June June
4-5 11-12
Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s
record to date?
Approve 41 38 81 8 36 29| 40 37 30 37 36 47| 41 35 44 43 38 31 33 39
Disapprove 44 46 6 78 48 55 47 46 44 44 51 43 44 49 40 42 47 50 56 45
Don'tknow 15 15 13 13 16 16 | 13 17 26 19 13 10| 15 16 16 14 15 19 11 16
Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly
as Prime Minister?
Very well 12 10 26 1 5 4 12 9 8 8 8 16| 12 8 10 13 11 7 6 11
Fairly well 39 40 64 20 46 42 | 40 41 36 39 40 43| 41 39 46 43 35 38 38 40
TOTAL WELL 51 50 90 21 51 46 52 50 44 47 48 59 53 47 56 56 46 45 44 51
Fairly badly 21 22 3 37 29 29 21 23 24 22 22 22 23 21 20 19 23 24 28 21
Very badly 18 19 0 35 13 18| 21 17 16 18 22 17| 17 21 16 17 19 21 22 18
TOTAL BADLY 39 41 3 72 42 47 42 40 40 40 44 39 40 42 36 36 42 45 50 39
Don'tknow 9 9 | 7 8 7| 7 11 | 16 14 8 3| 7 11| 8 8 12 10 6 | o
Do you think this government is good or bad for people
like you?
Verygood 9 6 16 2 3 2 7 5 6 4 4 11 7 6 4 9 7 5 2 7
Fairly good 30 32 63 12 34 24| 33 32 23 36 29 38| 36 28 44 35 32 24 30 33
TOTAL GOOD 39 38 79 14 37 26 40 37 29 40 33 49 43 34 48 44 39 29 32 40
Fairlybad 19 20 4 29 21 29 19 21 20 21 22 16 19 21 13 17 20 25 24 19
Verybad 24 22 0 42 19 25| 25 19 23 17 26 21| 19 25 20 20 21 25 29 21
TOTAL BAD 43 42 4 71 40 54 44 40 43 38 48 37 38 46 33 37 41 50 53 40
Doesn’t make much difference either way 15 15 13 12 17 17 12 17 14 15 17 12| 15 14 13 15 14 16 12 15
Don'tknow 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 14 7 3 2 4 6 6 4 7 6 3 5
Do you think the government is managing the economy
well or badly?
Verywell 13 11 27 1 4 6 14 8 10 8 9 16 12 9 8 12 12 11 6 11
Fairly well 39 40 64 22 42 41| 38 42 35 41 37 44| 42 37 50 45 37 32 37 40
TOTAL WELL 52 51 91 23 46 47 52 50 45 49 46 60 54 46 58 57 49 43 43 51
Fairly badly 23 25 3 41 32 29| 25 25 29 23 27 23| 26 24 21 20 26 31 31 25
Very badly 14 14 0 26 8 14 15 13 9 12 18 13 12 17 15 14 13 14 18 14
TOTAL BADLY 37 39 3 67 40 43 40 38 38 35 45 36 38 41 36 34 39 45 49 39
Don'tknow 11 10 6 9 14 9 8 12 16 15 9 4 9 12 7 10 12 12 7 10
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Sample Size: 1532 GB Adults What the W0r|d thlnkS
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
- - England /
Total | Con | Lab | H® | UKIP | Male | Female | 18.24 | 25.30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands /Ty | Seotiand | Wales
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1532 |[521|429)107 | 184 | 746 | 786 | 182 | 388 | 524 [438| 873 | 659 196 498 328 377 133 1399
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June June
4-5 11-12
In your opinion how good or bad is the state of Britain’s
economy at the moment?
Verygood 3 2 4 1 1 0 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2
Quite good 29 26 50 8 28 24| 30 23 21 23 23 34| 30 21 28 29 27 22 23 26
TOTAL GOOD 32 28 54 9 29 24 32 25 24 25 24 36 32 23 31 30 30 23 25 28
Neither good nor bad 32 34 30 37 36 34| 33 36 36 39 35 29| 34 35 36 34 36 33 32 35
Quite bad 23 25 11 38 23 30| 21 29 22 22 26 28| 24 26 19 25 24 28 28 25
Verybad 9 8 1 13 6 9 10 6 5 8 11 6 7 10 8 7 5 10 13 7
TOTAL BAD 32 33 12 51 29 39 31 25 27 30 37 3 31 36 27 32 29 38 41 32
Don'tknow 6 5 |4 3 6 2| 4 5 | 14 6 3 1| 4 6 | 5 4 6 5 2 | s
How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12 months?
Get a lot better 2 2 3 2 0 2 3 1 5 2 2 1 3 1 4 2 1 2 2 2
Get a little better 16 16 25 10 17 12 17 15 19 21 13 14| 17 14 20 15 16 15 13 16
TOTAL BETTER 18 18 28 12 17 14 20 16 24 23 15 15 20 15 24 17 17 17 15 18
Stay about the same 45 45 54 37 48 45 | 44 46 32 47 43 50| 47 42 37 47 50 41 46 45
Get a little worse 20 23 11 32 24 28 22 25 20 18 27 25 23 24 24 23 21 25 28 23
Getalotworse 9 8 2 13 7 9 8 7 5 8 9 6 6 10 7 8 5 10 7 8
TOTAL WORSE 29 31 13 45 31 37 30 32 25 26 36 31 29 34 31 31 26 35 35 31
Don'tknow 7 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 19 5 6 3 5 8 9 6 6 6 4 7
Which, if any, of the following candidates for Labour
leader would make you most likely to vote Labour?
Andy Burnham 10 5 21 10 5 12 8 10 8 12 10 11 10 6 10 7 17 9 10
Yvette Cooper 7 4 12 6 5 7 7 8 6 7 6 9 4 8 5 8 6 10 6
Liz Kendall 4 3 5 8 5 5 2 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4
Jeremy Corbyn 4 1 8 3 0 6 2 6 5 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 2 8 4
Mary Creagh 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
Not sure 35 22 50 37 27 27 43 48 41 34 25| 33 38 31 33 39 40 26 36
Not applicable - | would never vote Labour anyway 39 64 2 35 57 41 37 26 34 38 50| 38 41 43 44 37 31 42 39
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Sample Size: 1532 GB Adults What the W0r|d thlnkS
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
- - England /
Total | Con | Lab | M® | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 [ 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof [Midlands/} y o | Seottand | Wales
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1532 |521 429|107 ]| 184 | 746 | 786 | 182 | 388 | 524 |[438| 873 | 659 196 498 328 377 133 1399
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine that David Miliband was still an MP and was
running to be Labour leader. Which, if any, of the
following candidates for Labour leader would then
make you most likely to vote Labour?
David Miliband 18 14 31 25 14 19 17 15 23 18 16| 20 16 21 18 18 18 19 18
Andy Burnham 6 3 11 5 3 6 5 5 2 8 6 6 6 3 4 3 12 4 6
Yvette Cooper 4 2 8 3 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 2 4
Liz Kendall 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 1 3
Jeremy Corbyn 3 0 7 2 0 5 2 6 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 3
Mary Creagh 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 1
Not sure 28 17 37 28 21 21 34 40 31 27 21| 26 30 20 26 30 34 24 28
Not applicable - | would never vote Labour anyway 37 60 2 33 55 39 36 24 32 37 47| 36 38 42 42 35 27 44 37
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